
Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

12.874 9.96 6.38 0.4734 15 7

Per 100g

370.65

6.66

0.94

0.01

0.30

95.04

71.67

10.52

24.35

18.26

8.93

0

87.52

3.10

305.45

Limits

<50,000 X

<10

<10

<500

Negative

Negative

X

10

00651844108140

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

ADDED SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

Manufacturer Item #

Mild cinnamon.

Light golden brown.

Mix of free flowing grains and small clustered grains with sliced almonds. 

Granola Cereal with Cinnamon

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Issue Date: 4/26/2022 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Pack Size: 1 x 10 Lbs. BULK

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in. Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

IRON (mg)

TOTAL FAT (g)

SATURATED FAT (g)

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

POTASSIUM (mg)

Brand Name: Sunny Crunch Net Weight: (Lbs.)

TRANS FAT (g)

ALLERGENS:
CONTAINS: OATS, WHEAT, BARLEY, SOY, MILK, & ALMONDS.                                                                              
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES OTHER TREE NUTS.

INGREDIENTS

WHOLE GRAIN ROLLED OATS, BROWN SUGAR, WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLAKES, HONEY, CRISP RICE (RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, SALT, 

CALCIUM CARBONATE, BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES), SLICED ALMONDS, SOY FIBER, INULIN, SOYBEAN 

OIL, WHEY POWDER, FANCY MOLASSES, CINNAMON POWDER, SALT, TOCOPHERALS (CONTAINS SUNFLOWER OIL). 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

NUTRIENT

CALORIES

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

Country of Origin Canada Net Weight: (Kg.) 4.54

Case GTIN

Not-RTE

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are 

guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing. 

RTE

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENTMICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

E. coli (cfu/g)

Attributes

Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)

Salmonella

Listeria Genus

Coliforms (cfu/g)

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 10.81

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

Kosher Kosher Dairy Gross Weight: (Kg.) 4.90

RolosC254-150 Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough BitesG211-100 Granola Cereal with Cinnamon



STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: 68° - 77°F.

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

SHELF LIFE

Recommended Shelf Life: 365 Days.

Recommended Condition: 68° - 77°F.

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

EGG AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES
YES (almonds)

YES (almonds, hazelnuts, 

walnuts, pecan)

YES (almonds, hazelnuts, 

walnuts, pecan, cashews)

WHEAT YES YES YES

FISH NO NO NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES YES YES

SOY AND DERIVATIVES YES YES YES

MUSTARD NO NO NO

SESAME NO NO NO

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH NO NO NO

SULFITES > 10 ppm NO YES YES

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

NATURAL/ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE N/A

CODE FORMAT

GLUTEN YES YES YES

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR NO NO NO

BEST BY: MMM  DD  YYYY


