# G211-100 Granola Cereal with Cinnamon



|--|

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Granola Cereal with Cinnamon	

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	Mix of free flowing grains and small clustered grains with sliced almonds.							
Color:	Light golden b	Light golden brown.						
Flavor:	Mild cinnamo	Mild cinnamon.						
Pack Size:	1 x 10 Lbs. B	1 x 10 Lbs. BULK						
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	12.874	9.96	6.38	Case Cube(ft <sup>3</sup> ):	0.4734	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	15	7

## INGREDIENTS

WHOLE GRAIN ROLLED OATS, BROWN SUGAR, WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLAKES, HONEY, CRISP RICE (RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, SALT, CALCIUM CARBONATE, BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES), SLICED ALMONDS, SOY FIBER, INULIN, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY POWDER, FANCY MOLASSES, CINNAMON POWDER, SALT, TOCOPHERALS (CONTAINS SUNFLOWER OIL).

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: OATS, WHEAT, BARLEY, SOY, MILK, & ALMONDS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES OTHER TREE NUTS.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
NUTRIENT	Per 100g		
CALORIES	370.65		
TOTAL FAT (g)	6.66		
SATURATED FAT (g)	0.94		
TRANS FAT (g)	0.01		
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	0.30		
SODIUM (mg)	95.04		
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	71.67		
DIETARY FIBER (g)	10.52		
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	24.35		
ADDED SUGARS (g)	18.26		
PROTEIN (g)	8.93		
VITAMIN D (mcg)	0		
CALCIUM (mg)	87.52		
IRON (mg)	3.10		
POTASSIUM (mg)	305.45		



Brand Name:	Sunny Crunch	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	10
Country of Origin	Canada	Net Weight: (Kg.)	4.54
Case GTIN	00651844108140	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	10.81
Kosher	Kosher Dairy	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	4.90

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*			
Attributes	Limits		
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<50,000		
E. coli (cfu/g)	<10		
Coliforms (cfu/g)	<10		
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	< 500		
Salmonella	Negative		
Listeria Genus	Negative		

<sup>\*</sup>The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing.

	GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT					
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.					
X	X Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.					
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.					
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.					

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:				
X	RTE			
	Not-RTE			

STORAGE CONDITIONS				
Recommended Condition:	68° - 77°F.			

SHIPPING CONDITIONS				
Recommended Condition:	68° - 77°F.			

SHELF LIFE			
	Recommended Shelf Life:	365 Days.	

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE					
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT		
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	YES (almonds)	YES (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, pecan)	YES (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, pecan, cashews)		
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO		
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES		
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES		
WHEAT	YES	YES	YES		
FISH	NO	NO	NO		
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO		
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	YES	YES		
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO		
SESAME	NO	NO	NO		
GLUTEN	YES	YES	YES		
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR	NO	NO	NO		
NATURAL/ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE	N/A				

## CODE FORMAT

BEST BY: MMM DD YYYY

## LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

Item#10814P G211-100

10 lbs/Case BEST BY: DEC-17-2022

# TR TOPPERS

Original Granola Cereal with Cinnamon

COR Ingredients: Whole grain rolled oats, Brown sugar, Whole grain wheat flakes, Honey, Crisp rice(rice flour, sugar, salt, calcium carbonate, barley malt extract, distilled monoglycerides, Sliced almonds, Soy fiber, Inulin, Soyabean oil, Whey powder, Fancy molasses, Cinnamon powder, Salt, Tocopherols(contain sunflower oil). Contains: Oats, Wheat, Barley, Soy, Milk, Almonds.





